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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 3. - 4.11.2018

Event 25 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
4.11.2018 - 11:32 Results
Estonian Records 54.68 ALJAND Triin TOP Kalevi Veekeskus 21.12.2012
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 55.94 ALNEK Kertu Ly USK Bergen (NOR) 12.12.2015
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 56.77 KAARE Kertu ORCA Reykjavik (ISL) 2.12.2017
Aura Open Cup SC Records Open 58.93 MARKVARDT Margaret EST Tartu 29.11.2014
Aura Open Cup SC Records 13 - 14 59.97 TROFIMOVA Maria RUS Tartu 11.11.2017
Aura Open Cup SC Records - 12 1:03.87 TOKOVENKO Lisett EST Tartu 11.11.2017
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

2006 and younger

1. PILLER Anna 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:04.21 498
50m: 31.10 31.10 100m: 1:04.21 33.11

2. MORGUNOVA Agafia 06 SKA, St. Petersburg 1:04.99 480
50m: 30.62 30.62 100m: 1:04.99 34.37

3. OLESK Kaisa 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:07.64 426
50m: 32.05 32.05 100m: 1:07.64 35.59

4. DOMAN Maia 06 MyFitness 1:07.82 422
50m: 33.02 33.02 100m: 1:07.82 34.80

5. MIKKER Juuli-Marie 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:09.15 399
50m: 33.65 33.65 100m: 1:09.15 35.50

6. TAMMISTE Greete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:10.67 373
50m: 33.05 33.05 100m: 1:10.67 37.62

7. BORINA Iia 06 Ska, Saint-Petersburg 1:11.40 362
50m: 34.51 34.51 100m: 1:11.40 36.89

8. KAEVATS Teele 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:11.65 358
50m: 34.56 34.56 100m: 1:11.65 37.09

9. LEETMAA Elis 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:11.78 356
50m: 34.10 34.10 100m: 1:11.78 37.68

10. RAIDMAEE Margaret 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:13.68 329
50m: 35.00 35.00 100m: 1:13.68 38.68

11. SEREBRJAKOVA Olesja 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:14.33 321
50m: 35.24 35.24 100m: 1:14.33 39.09

12. MAENDMAA Getter 06 MyFitness 1:15.24 309
50m: 36.09 36.09 100m: 1:15.24 39.15

13. LIMBERT Amelia 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:18.19 276
50m: 36.66 36.66 100m: 1:18.19 41.53

14. FELDMAN Ellen 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:19.00 267
50m: 37.39 37.39 100m: 1:19.00 41.61

15. ROSKOSHNY Alexandra 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:24.67 217
50m: 39.95 39.95 100m: 1:24.67 44.72

16. LUTS Kristin 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:28.87 187
50m: 42.09 42.09 100m: 1:28.87 46.78

17. JOGI Elsa Ehalill 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:39.49 133
50m: 45.92 45.92 100m: 1:39.49 53.57
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 3. - 4.11.2018

Event 25, Women, 100m Freestyle

YOB 2004 - 2005

1. POGODINA Jekaterina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:00.86 585
50m: 28.86 28.86 100m: 1:00.86 32.00

2. KUEBAR Kirke 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:01.57 565
50m: 29.25 29.25 100m: 1:01.57 32.32

3. ROOS Aurelia 04 Paernu Spordikool 1:02.26 546
50m: 30.20 30.20 100m: 1:02.26 32.06

4. SOKK Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:03.24 521
50m: 30.91 30.91 100m: 1:03.24 32.33

5. TREIAL Elis 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:03.29 520
50m: 31.23 31.23 100m: 1:03.29 32.06

6. KUZMINA Alina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:04.28 496
50m: 30.99 30.99 100m: 1:04.28 33.29

7. OTDELNOVA Aljona 04 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:05.04 479
50m: 31.56 31.56 100m: 1:05.04 33.48

8. MARDI Martina 05 MyFitness 1:05.99 459
50m: 31.82 31.82 100m: 1:05.99 34.17

9. TAMMIK Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:06.18 455
50m: 32.06 32.06 100m: 1:06.18 34.12

10. SARANA Smaragda-Luchia 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:06.32 452
50m: 31.93 31.93 100m: 1:06.32 34.39

11. UPPUS Elisabet 04 MyFitness 1:08.91 403
50m: 32.17 32.17 100m: 1:08.91 36.74

12. RUUS Mari Mai 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:09.55 392
50m: 33.35 33.35 100m: 1:09.55 36.20

13. LUTS Sigrid 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:10.52 376
50m: 33.99 33.99 100m: 1:10.52 36.53

14. KANNUS Kaisa 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:13.87 327
50m: 35.25 35.25 100m: 1:13.87 38.62

15. NAIRIS Iiris 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:23.19 229
50m: 39.95 39.95 100m: 1:23.19 43.24

Open

1. TROFIMOVA Maria 03 SKA, St. Petersburg 59.45 627
50m: 28.41 28.41 100m: 59.45 31.04

2. POGODINA Jekaterina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:00.86 585
50m: 28.86 28.86 100m: 1:00.86 32.00

3. OSANOVA Sofia 03 Saint-Petersburg SSHOR 1:00.99 581
50m: 29.60 29.60 100m: 1:00.99 31.39

4. KUEBAR Kirke 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:01.57 565
50m: 29.25 29.25 100m: 1:01.57 32.32

5. PIIROJA Carmen 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:02.08 551
50m: 29.92 29.92 100m: 1:02.08 32.16
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 3. - 4.11.2018

Event 25, Women, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

6. ROOS Aurelia 04 Paernu Spordikool 1:02.26 546
50m: 30.20 30.20 100m: 1:02.26 32.06

7. SOKK Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:03.24 521
50m: 30.91 30.91 100m: 1:03.24 32.33

8. TREIAL Elis 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:03.29 520
50m: 31.23 31.23 100m: 1:03.29 32.06

9. PILLER Anna 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:04.21 498
50m: 31.10 31.10 100m: 1:04.21 33.11

10. KUZMINA Alina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:04.28 496
50m: 30.99 30.99 100m: 1:04.28 33.29

11. MORGUNOVA Agafia 06 SKA, St. Petersburg 1:04.99 480
50m: 30.62 30.62 100m: 1:04.99 34.37

12. OTDELNOVA Aljona 04 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:05.04 479
50m: 31.56 31.56 100m: 1:05.04 33.48

13. HALJASORG Hanna 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:05.38 472
50m: 31.59 31.59 100m: 1:05.38 33.79

14. JOGI Ida Tuule 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:05.91 460
50m: 31.34 31.34 100m: 1:05.91 34.57

15. MARDI Martina 05 MyFitness 1:05.99 459
50m: 31.82 31.82 100m: 1:05.99 34.17

16. TAMMIK Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:06.18 455
50m: 32.06 32.06 100m: 1:06.18 34.12

17. SARANA Smaragda-Luchia 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:06.32 452
50m: 31.93 31.93 100m: 1:06.32 34.39

18. OLESK Kaisa 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:07.64 426
50m: 32.05 32.05 100m: 1:07.64 35.59

19. DOMAN Maia 06 MyFitness 1:07.82 422
50m: 33.02 33.02 100m: 1:07.82 34.80

20. UPPUS Elisabet 04 MyFitness 1:08.91 403
50m: 32.17 32.17 100m: 1:08.91 36.74

21. MIKKER Juuli-Marie 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:09.15 399
50m: 33.65 33.65 100m: 1:09.15 35.50

22. RUUS Mari Mai 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:09.55 392
50m: 33.35 33.35 100m: 1:09.55 36.20

23. LUTS Sigrid 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:10.52 376
50m: 33.99 33.99 100m: 1:10.52 36.53

24. TAMMISTE Greete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:10.67 373
50m: 33.05 33.05 100m: 1:10.67 37.62

25. BORINA Iia 06 Ska, Saint-Petersburg 1:11.40 362
50m: 34.51 34.51 100m: 1:11.40 36.89

26. KAEVATS Teele 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:11.65 358
50m: 34.56 34.56 100m: 1:11.65 37.09

27. LEETMAA Elis 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:11.78 356
50m: 34.10 34.10 100m: 1:11.78 37.68
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Aura Open Cup
Tartu, 3. - 4.11.2018

Event 25, Women, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

28. HUEUEDMA Catlin 03 Hiiu Hueljes 1:12.36 348
50m: 34.13 34.13 100m: 1:12.36 38.23

29. RAIDMAEE Margaret 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:13.68 329
50m: 35.00 35.00 100m: 1:13.68 38.68

30. KANNUS Kaisa 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:13.87 327
50m: 35.25 35.25 100m: 1:13.87 38.62

31. SEREBRJAKOVA Olesja 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:14.33 321
50m: 35.24 35.24 100m: 1:14.33 39.09

32. MAENDMAA Getter 06 MyFitness 1:15.24 309
50m: 36.09 36.09 100m: 1:15.24 39.15

33. LIMBERT Amelia 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:18.19 276
50m: 36.66 36.66 100m: 1:18.19 41.53

34. FELDMAN Ellen 07 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:19.00 267
50m: 37.39 37.39 100m: 1:19.00 41.61

35. NAIRIS Iiris 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:23.19 229
50m: 39.95 39.95 100m: 1:23.19 43.24

36. ROSKOSHNY Alexandra 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 1:24.67 217
50m: 39.95 39.95 100m: 1:24.67 44.72

37. LUTS Kristin 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:28.87 187
50m: 42.09 42.09 100m: 1:28.87 46.78

38. JOGI Elsa Ehalill 08 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:39.49 133
50m: 45.92 45.92 100m: 1:39.49 53.57


